7
Female
Connector
Insulator
Ø
 3
.0
0”

or
s
Ordering Information
Complete connector includes: male or female contact, Santoprene™
thermoplastic vulcanizate (TPV ) insulator and dustcap. Replacement
connector housings and replacement contacts may be ordered separately.
Complete Male Connector by Cable Size
Color 313 MCM
Cable
444 MCM
Cable
535 MCM
Cable
646 MCM
Cable
777 MCM
Cable
Black 49M31-E 49M44-E 49M53-E 49M64-E 49M77-E
White 49M31-W 49M44-W 49M53-W 49M64-W 49M77-W
Red 49M31-R 49M44-R 49M53-R 49M64-R 49M77-R
Blue 49M31-B 49M44-B 49M53-B 49M64-B 49M77-B
Green 49M31-G 49M44-G 49M53-G 49M64-G 49M77-G
Yellow 49M31-Y 49M44-Y 49M53-Y 49M64-Y 49M77-Y
Orange 49M31-O 49M44-O 49M53-O 49M64-O 49M77-O
Brown 49M31-H 49M44-H 49M53-H 49M64-H 49M77-H
Purple --------------- 49M44-P 49M53-P --------------- ---------------
Gray 49M31-GY 49M44-GY --------------- 49M64-GY 49M77-GY
Complete Female Connector by Cable Size
Color 313 MCM
Cable
444 MCM